
  

Southville & Bedminster History Festival 
5th October – 4th November 2023 

Venues 
• Bedminster Library: 4 Bedminster Parade, Bedminster, BS3 4AQ 

• Tobacco Factory: Raleigh Rd, Southville BS3 1TF 

• St Paul’s Church: 2 Southville Road, Southville, BS3 1AS 

• United Reformed Church: 48 Stanley Street South, Bedminster, BS3 3PG 

Programme 

Venue Date Time Event Speaker 

Tobacco Factory Thurs 5th Oct 6.30pm 
Haunting Ashton Court LIVE –  

A Handbook for History-Making 
Elinor Lower, 

Jack Young 

Tobacco Factory Thurs 12th Oct 6.30pm Dean Lane Pit disaster of 1886 Tony Dyer 

Bedminster Library Tues 17th Sept 2.00pm Trouble on the trams Rob Whitfield 

Tobacco Factory Thurs 19th Oct 6.30pm 
Trouble at the White City – 
strikes in the British armed 

forces in 1919 
Roger Ball 

Bedminster Library Tues 24th Oct 2.00pm acta’s historical plays Ingrid Jones 

Tobacco Factory Thurs 26th Oct 6.30pm 
The rise and fall of Edward 

Colston – the real story 
Countering 

Colston 

Walk – meet at the 
Ropewalk Pub 

Sun 29th Oct 2.00pm 
The radical face of Bedminster in 

the early 20th Century 
Trevor 

Houghton 

United Reform 
Church Hall 

Tues 31st Oct 11.00am  
Soup and stories – oral history 

of BS3 
Jackie Smith 

Bedminster Library    Tues 31st Oct 2.00pm 
From Bedminster to Van 

Diemen’s Land 
Shelia Hannon 

St Paul’s Church Thurs 2nd Nov 2.00pm 
The 1831 Bristol reform riot – a 

view from the southbank 
Steve Poole & 

Roger Ball 

United Reform 
Church Hall 

Sat 4th Nov 1.00pm West Street Stories - exhibition Way out West 

 

No booking required, everyone welcome, all events are free! 

• For more details see: brh.org.uk 

• Twitter(X): @BrisRadHis 

• FB: Bristol Radical History Group 
 

https://www.brh.org.uk/

